
 2011 UBRA/Utah Orthodontic Care 

$3,000 Added Futurity Results ~ 1st Round
$11,850 Purse plus $2,000 PESI 

Futurity 1st Go

Place Rider Last Name Owner: Horse Name: Sire Dam G Age 1st Go Pay

Total 1st Go 

Payout

1D 1D 15.970 $3,555

1 Desirae Wheeler Merele D Morgan SD Royals Lane The Goodbye Lane Tinys Royal M 4 15.970 $704

2 Toni Horkley T & T Barrel Horses Streak A Dat Cash Streak a Dash Rime Dat Cash G 5 16.242 $576

3 Brenda Seely Jim & Pat Welch Firewater Breeze Jones Firewater Jets Miss Minnie Jones M 5 16.245 $427

4 Desirae Wheeler Merele D Morgan TM Hot Flash The Goodbye Lane Ima Hot Muffin M 4 16.248 $277

5 Cody Hyde Cody & Paige Hyde DWS First Darkkelly Dontwatchmewalk M 4 16.334 $149

Desirae Wheeler Merele D Morgan TM Slick Willie JC Cash Casadys Cash G 5 16.403

Cody Hyde Candice Slagel & Dorthy Schmidt CSE Streak of Gold Dash of Royal Gold Strickly Strakin M 4 16.412

2D 2D 16.470 Pay

1 Chrissy Van Charlie Heaton CPH Ace of Fame Dash Ta Fame Hiugos Ace G 5 16.496 $469

2 Shana Gibson Shana Gibson DCO Chic Smart Docs Crocker Olena Buddies Illusion G 5 16.499 $384

3 Shelly McAdams Shelly McAdams Smart Irish Kitten WR this cats smart Wranglers Pappy M 5 16.623 $284

4 Chrissy Van Jake & Chrissy Van Feelin Fancy Mr Fancy Fame Feelin Merri G 5 16.647 $185

5 Dusdee Shepperson Dusdee Shepperson Brother Of Jared Tres Seis JC Angels Fly Fast G 4 16.654 $100

Vauna Walker Shelia Hill Tru Tru Abbey KP Sun City Flyer My Miss Bossie M 5 16.723

Jill Atkinson Darian Burt DTF Puddin Cake Dash Ta Fame Misty Blurr M 4 16.794

Bobo McMillan Buck & Bobo McMillan PV Rockin Ta Fame Dash Ta Fame Rocky Mtn Queen M 5 16.827

Teigan Adams Deloy & Teigan Adams WM Smoke in Water Smoke N Sparks Itsy Bitsy Bug G 5 16.830

Courtney Geisler Andy & Julie Dobson Cash in my last red cent Designer Red Days Dashingbug M 5 16.936

Kelly Conrado Dave Whitaker Dash Ta A Frenchman Frenchmens Guy Nitas Fame M 4 16.940

Kassidy Williams Shelly McAdams Miss Nik Dell Nik Dell Miss Frenchmans TE M 5 17.003

Shanae Baron Shanae Baron Bullys Power Man with the Power Gena Luck G 5 17.005

Rick Manucy Andy & Julie Dobson True American Spirit Sticks An Stones Gems for Royalty S 5 17.005

Shelly Johnson Shelly Johnson First Down Casanova Darkelly Streakin Meagan M 5 17.013

Meka Brown Clint & Meka Brown Murr the Spark DR Shinning Sparkler Shez Stylen G 5 17.042

Vauna Walker Randy & Vauna Walker Famous Prom Queen Dash Ta Fame Glass Feature M 4 17.102

Angie Jones M Jones Wild Ta Fame Dash Ta Fame JW Kentucky Wild Cat G 5 17.118

Brenda Seely JD & Kristy Carper Soxi Chick Jays Dusty Tucker Little Stylish Chick M 5 17.419

Tennie Hansen Antencia Hanen Hay Cowgirl

PC Frenchmans 

Hayday Cowboys Red Girl M 5 17.576

Rick Manucy Richard Armstrong Frenchmans Proudest Frenchmans Guy Proudest Surprise M 5 17.620

Rick Manucy Leslie Buchanan All Gassed Up Red Seekin Gold Fuel to Travel M 5 17.689

Stacy Glause JR Performance Horses JR Tuff Wink Tuffs Jeff Winkens Express G 5 17.737

Shelly McAdams Shelly McAdams First Down Fonzy First Gridiron Real Easy Buzz G 5 17.965

Peggy Brown Mark & Peggy Brown I know your but what am I Legendary Dreamer Mighty Special Mary M 5 20.148

Jill Atkinson Jim & Jill Atkinson RY Dazzlin Doc Dazzle Berry High on Merri G 5 16.179 +10

Vauna Walker Rubylee Walker Twayna Be Famous Dash Ta Fame Twanynas Chick M 4 16.181 +5

Kelly Conrado Kelly Conrado C Four Life Ta Legend Jet My Life Lady Ta Fame S 4 16.683 +5

Cheryl Murray Cheryl & Daniel Murray Blazin Ruby Rocket Blazen Jetolena Princess Dasher M 5 16.704 +5

Barbara Johnson Barbara Johnson Wild Colours Hot Colours French Wild Heart M 5 17.411 +5

Stacey Maxfield Gary Maxfield Leons Law Proudest Effort Dashing Ripple G 5 17.967 +10

Morgan Levings Jerry Mackey Playboys Lil Dry Doc Powder River Freckle Molly Jem G 5 18.674 +5



 2011 UBRA/Utah Orthodontic Care 

$3,000 Added Futurity Results ~ 1st Round
$11,850 Purse plus $2,000 PESI 

Cathy Morgan Cathy Morgan Sam The Man Corona Caliente Rose of Boerne G 5 NT

Brenda Walker Brenda Walker This Dove Yall Copy This Dovey Amie M 5 NT

Jana Perry Jana Perry News Runner Rare News Runner Go Getum G 5 NT

Shawnalee Hinkins Ross & Shawnalee Hinkins RGR Hondu Lucky Me Lonely You Easy Day Chick G 5 NT

Paige Conrado Madny Mikkelson Frenchmans Four Socks Guys Got Collateral Santos Poco Miss G 5 NT



 2011 UBRA/Utah Orthodontic Care 

$3,000 Added Futurity Results ~ 2nd Round
$11,850 Purse plus $2,000 PESI 

Futurity 2nd Go

Place Rider Last Name Owner: Horse Name: Sire Dam G Age 2nd Go Pay

Total 2nd Go 

Payout

15.878 1D $3,555

1 Teigan Adams Deloy & Teigan Adams WM Smoke in Water Smoke N Sparks Itsy Bitsy Bug G 5 15.878 $704

2 Jill Atkinson Jim & Jill Atkinson RY Dazzlin Doc Dazzle Berry High on Merri G 5 15.993 $576

3 Vauna Walker Randy & Vauna Walker Famous Prom Queen Dash Ta Fame Glass Feature M 4 16.031 $427

4 Cheryl Murray Cheryl & Daniel Murray Blazin Ruby Rocket Blazen Jetolena Princess Dasher M 5 16.112 $277

5 Brenda Seely Jim & Pat Welch Firewater Breeze Jones Firewater Jets Miss Minnie Jones M 5 16.128 $149

Desirae Wheeler Merele D Morgan TM Hot Flash The Goodbye Lane Ima Hot Muffin M 4 16.129

Cody Hyde Cody & Paige Hyde DWS First Darkkelly Dontwatchmewalk M 4 16.143

Shelly McAdams Shelly McAdams Smart Irish Kitten WR this cats smart Wranglers Pappy M 5 16.151

Stacey Maxfield Gary Maxfield Leons Law Proudest Effort Dashing Ripple G 5 16.172

Desirae Wheeler Merele D Morgan SD Royals Lane The Goodbye Lane Tinys Royal M 4 16.256

Vauna Walker Rubylee Walker Twayna Be Famous Dash Ta Fame Twanynas Chick M 4 16.261

Barbara Johnson Barbara Johnson Wild Colours Hot Colours French Wild Heart M 5 16.331

 2011 UBRA/Utah Orthodontic Care 

$3,000 Added Futurity Results ~ 2nd Round
$11,850 Purse plus $2,000 PESI 

Barbara Johnson Barbara Johnson Wild Colours Hot Colours French Wild Heart M 5 16.331

Shelly Johnson Shelly Johnson First Down Casanova Darkelly Streakin Meagan M 5 16.340

16.378 2D

1 Chrissy Van Jake & Chrissy Van Feelin Fancy Mr Fancy Fame Feelin Merri G 5 16.385 $469

2 Chrissy Van Charlie Heaton CPH Ace of Fame Dash Ta Fame Hiugos Ace G 5 16.408 $384

3 Vauna Walker Shelia Hill Tru Tru Abbey KP Sun City Flyer My Miss Bossie M 5 16.426 $284

4 Courtney Geisler Andy & Julie Dobson Cash in my last red cent Designer Red Days Dashingbug M 5 16.444 $185

5 Shana Gibson Shana Gibson DCO Chic Smart Docs Crocker Olena Buddies Illusion G 5 16.462 $100

Bobo McMillan Buck & Bobo McMillan PV Rockin Ta Fame Dash Ta Fame Rocky Mtn Queen M 5 16.512

Stacy Glause JR Performance Horses JR Tuff Wink Tuffs Jeff Winkens Express G 5 16.533

Jill Atkinson Darian Burt DTF Puddin Cake Dash Ta Fame Misty Blurr M 4 16.533

Cody Hyde

Candice Slagel & Dorthy 

Schmidt CSE Streak of Gold Dash of Royal Gold Strickly Strakin M 4 16.609

Angie Jones M Jones Wild Ta Fame Dash Ta Fame JW Kentucky Wild Cat G 5 16.638
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 2011 UBRA/Utah Orthodontic Care 

$3,000 Added Futurity Results ~ 2nd Round
$11,850 Purse plus $2,000 PESI 

Cathy Morgan Cathy Morgan Sam The Man Corona Caliente Rose of Boerne G 5 16.658

Desirae Wheeler Merele D Morgan TM Slick Willie JC Cash Casadys Cash G 5 16.694

Toni Horkley T & T Barrel Horses Streak A Dat Cash Streak a Dash Rime Dat Cash G 5 16.925

Shelly McAdams Shelly McAdams First Down Fonzy First Gridiron Real Easy Buzz G 5 17.089

Tennie Hansen Antencia Hanen Hay Cowgirl

PC Frenchmans 

Hayday Cowboys Red Girl M 5 17.197

Rick Manucy Leslie Buchanan All Gassed Up Red Seekin Gold Fuel to Travel M 5 17.335

Meka Brown Clint & Meka Brown Murr the Spark DR Shinning Sparkler Shez Stylen G 5 17.395

Kassidy Williams Shelly McAdams Miss Nik Dell Nik Dell Miss Frenchmans TE M 5 17.534

Shawnalee Hinkins Ross & Shawnalee Hinkins RGR Hondu Lucky Me Lonely You Easy Day Chick G 5 17.822

Kelly Conrado Dave Whitaker Dash Ta A Frenchman Frenchmens Guy Nitas Fame M 4 17.846

Peggy Brown Mark & Peggy Brown I know your but what am I Legendary Dreamer Mighty Special Mary M 5 17.904

Morgan Levings Jerry Mackey Playboys Lil Dry Doc Powder River Freckle Molly Jem G 5 20.272

Shanae Baron Shanae Baron Bullys Power Man with the Power Gena Luck G 5 16.504 +5

16.533 

 2011 UBRA/Utah Orthodontic Care 

$3,000 Added Futurity Results ~ 2nd Round
$11,850 Purse plus $2,000 PESI 

Paige Conrado Madny Mikkelson Frenchmans Four Socks Guys Got Collateral Santos Poco Miss G 5

16.533 

+10

Jana Perry Jana Perry News Runner Rare News Runner Go Getum G 5 16.679 +5

Dusdee Shepperson Dusdee Shepperson Brother Of Jared Tres Seis JC Angels Fly Fast G 4 16.749 +5

Rick Manucy Andy & Julie Dobson True American Spirit Sticks An Stones Gems for Royalty S 5 16.904 +5

Rick Manucy Richard Armstrong Frenchmans Proudest Frenchmans Guy Proudest Surprise M 5 17.008 +5

Brenda Walker Brenda Walker This Dove Yall Copy This Dovey Amie M 5 17.115 +5

Kelly Conrado Kelly Conrado C Four Life Ta Legend Jet My Life Lady Ta Fame S 4

20.751 

+10

Brenda Seely JD & Kristy Carper Soxi Chick Jays Dusty Tucker Little Stylish Chick M 5 NT



 2011 UBRA/Utah Orthodontic Care

$3,000 Added Futurity Average Results
$11,850 Purse plus $2,000 PESI 

Futurity Average

Place Rider Last Name Owner: Horse Name: Sire Dam G Age 1st Go 2nd Go Average Pay

 Total 

Average 

Payout 

Total 

Payout

1D 31.848 $4,740 $11,850

1 Desirae Wheeler Merele D Morgan SD Royals Lane The Goodbye Lane Tinys Royal M 4 15.970 16.256 32.226 $939

2 Brenda Seely Jim & Pat Welch Firewater Breeze Jones Firewater Jets Miss Minnie Jones M 5 16.245 16.128 32.373 $768

3 Desirae Wheeler Merele D Morgan TM Hot Flash The Goodbye Lane Ima Hot Muffin M 4 16.248 16.129 32.377 $569

4 Cody Hyde Cody & Paige Hyde DWS First Darkkelly Dontwatchmewalk M 4 16.334 16.143 32.477 $370

5 Teigan Adams Deloy & Teigan Adams WM Smoke in Water Smoke N Sparks Itsy Bitsy Bug G 5 16.830 15.878 32.708 $199

Shelly McAdams Shelly McAdams Smart Irish Kitten WR this cats smart Wranglers Pappy M 5 16.623 16.151 32.774

2D 32.848

1 Chrissy Van Charlie Heaton CPH Ace of Fame Dash Ta Fame Hiugos Ace G 5 16.496 16.408 32.904 $626

2 Shana Gibson Shana Gibson DCO Chic Smart Docs Crocker Olena Buddies Illusion G 5 16.499 16.462 32.961 $512

3 Cody Hyde

Candice Slagel & Dorthy 

Schmidt CSE Streak of Gold Dash of Royal Gold Strickly Strakin M 4 16.412 16.609 33.021 $379

4 Chrissy Van Jake & Chrissy Van Feelin Fancy Mr Fancy Fame Feelin Merri G 5 16.647 16.385 33.032 $246

5 Desirae Wheeler Merele D Morgan TM Slick Willie JC Cash Casadys Cash G 5 16.403 16.694 33.097 $133

Vauna Walker Randy & Vauna Walker Famous Prom Queen Dash Ta Fame Glass Feature M 4 17.102 16.031 33.133

Vauna Walker Shelia Hill Tru Tru Abbey KP Sun City Flyer My Miss Bossie M 5 16.723 16.426 33.149

Toni Horkley T & T Barrel Horses Streak A Dat Cash Streak a Dash Rime Dat Cash G 5 16.242 16.925 33.167

Jill Atkinson Darian Burt DTF Puddin Cake Dash Ta Fame Misty Blurr M 4 16.794 16.533 33.327

Bobo McMillan Buck & Bobo McMillan PV Rockin Ta Fame Dash Ta Fame Rocky Mtn Queen M 5 16.827 16.512 33.339

Shelly Johnson Shelly Johnson First Down Casanova Darkelly Streakin Meagan M 5 17.013 16.340 33.353

Courtney Geisler Andy & Julie Dobson Cash in my last red cent Designer Red Days Dashingbug M 5 16.936 16.444 33.380

Angie Jones M Jones Wild Ta Fame Dash Ta Fame JW Kentucky Wild Cat G 5 17.118 16.638 33.756

Stacy Glause JR Performance Horses JR Tuff Wink Tuffs Jeff Winkens Express G 5 17.737 16.533 34.270

Meka Brown Clint & Meka Brown Murr the Spark DR Shinning Sparkler Shez Stylen G 5 17.042 17.395 34.437

Kassidy Williams Shelly McAdams Miss Nik Dell Nik Dell Miss Frenchmans TE M 5 17.003 17.534 34.537

Tennie Hansen Antencia Hanen Hay Cowgirl

PC Frenchmans 

Hayday Cowboys Red Girl M 5 17.576 17.197 34.773

Kelly Conrado Dave Whitaker Dash Ta A Frenchman Frenchmens Guy Nitas Fame M 4 16.940 17.846 34.786

Rick Manucy Leslie Buchanan All Gassed Up Red Seekin Gold Fuel to Travel M 5 17.689 17.335 35.024

Shelly McAdams Shelly McAdams First Down Fonzy First Gridiron Real Easy Buzz G 5 17.965 17.089 35.054

Peggy Brown Mark & Peggy Brown I know your but what am I Legendary Dreamer Mighty Special Mary M 5 20.148 17.904 38.052

Paige Conrado Madny Mikkelson Frenchmans Four Socks Guys Got Collateral Santos Poco Miss G 5 NT 9999.000 9999.000

Jana Perry Jana Perry News Runner Rare News Runner Go Getum G 5 NT 9999.000 9999.000

Brenda Walker Brenda Walker This Dove Yall Copy This Dovey Amie M 5 NT 9999.000 9999.000

Jill Atkinson Jim & Jill Atkinson RY Dazzlin Doc Dazzle Berry High on Merri G 5 9999.000 15.993 10014.993

Cheryl Murray Cheryl & Daniel Murray Blazin Ruby Rocket Blazen Jetolena Princess Dasher M 5 9999.000 16.112 10015.112

Stacey Maxfield Gary Maxfield Leons Law Proudest Effort Dashing Ripple G 5 9999.000 16.172 10015.172

Vauna Walker Rubylee Walker Twayna Be Famous Dash Ta Fame Twanynas Chick M 4 9999.000 16.261 10015.261



 2011 UBRA/Utah Orthodontic Care

$3,000 Added Futurity Average Results
$11,850 Purse plus $2,000 PESI 

Barbara Johnson Barbara Johnson Wild Colours Hot Colours French Wild Heart M 5 9999.000 16.331 10015.331

Dusdee Shepperson Dusdee Shepperson Brother Of Jared Tres Seis JC Angels Fly Fast G 4 16.654 9999.000 10015.654

Cathy Morgan Cathy Morgan Sam The Man Corona Caliente Rose of Boerne G 5 9999.000 16.658 10015.658

Shanae Baron Shanae Baron Bullys Power Man with the Power Gena Luck G 5 17.005 9999.000 10016.005

Rick Manucy Andy & Julie Dobson True American Spirit Sticks An Stones Gems for Royalty S 5 17.005 9999.000 10016.005

Brenda Seely JD & Kristy Carper Soxi Chick Jays Dusty Tucker Little Stylish Chick M 5 17.419 9999.000 10016.419

Rick Manucy Richard Armstrong Frenchmans Proudest Frenchmans Guy Proudest Surprise M 5 17.620 9999.000 10016.620

Shawnalee Hinkins Ross & Shawnalee Hinkins RGR Hondu Lucky Me Lonely You Easy Day Chick G 5 9999.000 17.822 10016.822

Morgan Levings Jerry Mackey Playboys Lil Dry Doc Powder River Freckle Molly Jem G 5 9999.000 20.272 10019.272

Kelly Conrado Kelly Conrado C Four Life Ta Legend Jet My Life Lady Ta Fame S 4 9999.000 9999.000 19998.000




